
University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000805525 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  21  94.25  91.00  92.17  77.29  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176757 JUIPA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  3  91.75  86.00  90.40  93.22  7408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802215 RAJIB  SARKAR Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  8  89.25  73.00  88.50  62.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682949 ANANYA  ROY Female No  4  2 4 SC  6  89.00  87.00  86.17  57.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727338 RAMA  BARMAN Female No  5  3 5 SC  7  88.75  77.00  85.33  69.43  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442345 JAYANTA  DEBNATH Male No  6 6 UR  9  87.75  85.00  81.67  57.14  7058.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350203 DHIRAJ KUMAR ROY Male No  7  4 7 SC  7  87.00  87.00  84.83  66.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311266 TANIMA  BHOWMIK Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  6  86.75  74.00  85.83  66.29  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253040 ANKUSH  MONDAL Male No  9  5 9 SC  3  85.50  80.00  81.67  61.43  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221630 PAYEL  ROY Female No  10  6 10 SC  6  85.25  74.00  84.83  61.86  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166452 ROBIUL  HOSSAIN Male No  11  2 11 OBC-A  14  85.00  74.00  79.83  59.57  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214129 SUPRA  BISWAS Female No  12  7 12 SC  7  85.00  63.00  86.67  77.57  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002130300 MOUSANA  KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  4  83.75  63.00  83.50  58.60  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681999 SAHANAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  14  3 14 OBC-A  15  83.00  67.00  79.67  56.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534264 PAPPU  ROY Male No  15  8 15 SC  8  82.75  81.00  79.00  60.71  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416921 SAHANUR  HOSSAIN Male No  16 16 UR  13  82.75  70.00  76.83  41.43  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062957 ANUPRAVO  DAS Male Yes  17  9 17 SC  10  81.50  81.00  76.60  62.60  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408962 TUSAR  ROY Male No  18  10 18 SC  9  81.50  68.00  80.00  53.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767999 ASHALATA  KHATUN Female No  19  4 19 OBC-A  2  81.50  64.00  71.50  51.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713424 RESHIKA  GHOSH Female No  20  3 20 OBC-B  19  81.25  78.00  75.17  59.43  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004652 SHAMIM HABIB RAHAMAN Male No  21 21 UR  16  80.75  70.00  79.17  50.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299690 RAHUL  THAKUR Male No  22 22 UR  5  80.50  78.00  75.67  41.43  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566539 SATHI ROY SINGHA Female No  23  11 23 SC  6  80.50  70.00  76.00  62.71  6391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357147 SHARMILA  DUTTA Female No  24 24 UR  10  80.25  80.00  78.17  44.43  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002004048 MRINAL  PANDIT Male No  25 25 UR  19  80.25  74.00  77.33  62.71  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916126 ARDINA  YASMIN Female No  26  5 26 OBC-A  10  80.00  64.00  74.67  49.86  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896762 SAHAJAHAN  ALI Male No  27 27 UR  18  80.00  62.00  77.83  64.63  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988545 RASIK  RANA Male No  28 28 UR  15  79.75  75.00  74.00  57.00  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084826 MANTY  BARMAN Female No  29  12 29 SC  12  79.75  58.00  74.50  47.86  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408941 SHRABANI  BHOWMIK Female No  30  4 30 OBC-B  3  79.50  70.00  77.80  68.71  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797772 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  31  13 31 SC  18  79.00  75.00  73.20  41.86  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299557 ROMENA  KHATUN Female No  32 32 UR  23  78.50  58.00  78.33  44.71  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815649 RAJBI  AHMED Female No  33  6 33 OBC-A  19  78.25  70.00  75.33  73.14  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737234 NANDINI  DUBEY Female No  34 34 UR  15  77.75  84.00  72.17  37.86  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079611 NAJMA  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  8  77.75  65.00  77.20  42.14  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732236 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  36  14 36 SC  6  77.75  58.00  73.50  54.29  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000439327 JHUMA  PAUL Female No  37 37 UR  2  77.50  58.00  76.50  53.29  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312008 JAGATJAY  BARMAN Male No  38  15 38 SC  13  77.25  73.00  74.60  39.71  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341212 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  39  16 39 SC  10  77.25  72.00  71.17  46.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051998 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  40  17 40 SC  7  77.00  80.00  68.67  55.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891148 POULAMI  BARMAN Female No  41  18 41 SC  9  77.00  70.00  74.00  55.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814904 ARIF  RAHAMAN Male No  42  7 42 OBC-A  12  77.00  67.00  70.60  53.57  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721851 NABAJIT  SAHA Male No  43 43 UR  8  76.50  53.00  75.33  54.14  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064612 PEULI  KARJEE Female No  44  19 44 SC  6  76.25  80.00  73.83  42.43  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369819 PAPAN  DEY Male No  45  5 45 OBC-B  5  76.25  56.00  73.83  54.25  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797670 UDAY  BARMAN Male No  46  20 46 SC  20  75.75  64.00  73.33  43.29  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883795 JEET  SARKAR Male No  47  6 47 OBC-B  8  75.75  64.00  69.83  48.29  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387395 NANDITA  RAY Female No  48  21 48 SC  6  75.50  83.00  71.60  53.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000234140 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  49  22 49 SC  25  75.50  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361072 PAMPA  DAS Female No  50  7 50 OBC-B  6  75.50  60.00  69.83  47.86  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061006 SARMISHTHA  RAY Female No  51  23 51 SC  4  75.50  55.00  74.80  68.43  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857483 KAJI ARIFA KHATUN Female No  52  8 52 OBC-A  8  75.50  52.00  74.83  44.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574358 PRIYANSU  BARMA Male No  53  24 53 SC  4  75.00  66.00  73.40  61.29  6238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658899 TRISHMITA  DEY Female No  54 54 UR  12  74.00  58.00  66.67  41.71  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090643 ANJALI  BARMAN Female No  55  25 55 SC  8  73.75  64.00  69.33  44.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829575 DHRUBA  BARMAN Male No  56 56 UR  6  73.75  61.00  68.67  69.29  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350894 ARPITA  ROY Female No  57  26 57 SC  10  73.75  54.00  73.00  46.71  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743429 AMIT  DAS Male No  58  27 58 SC  6  73.25  87.00  65.17  44.29  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704506 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  59  28 59 SC  14  73.25  72.00  69.00  42.57  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207654 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  60 60 UR  4  73.25  57.00  73.80  58.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000350291 NUPUR  BARDHAN Female No  61 61 UR  14  73.00  62.00  71.80  56.29  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423081 SUDIPTA  DEB Female No  62 62 UR  5  73.00  58.00  72.00  58.29  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107050 MANJUMA  BEGAM Female No  63  9 63 OBC-A  10  73.00  54.00  68.67  52.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410258 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  64  29 64 SC  11  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336838 ASRAFUL  ALAM Male No  65 65 UR  12  72.75  56.00  68.50  71.00  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955150 MUSKAN  BASFORE Female No  66  30 66 SC  7  72.75  55.00  69.60  41.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469078 ANUJ  RAY Male No  67 67 UR  7  72.75  45.00  72.50  36.86  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159368 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  68  31 68 SC  11  72.25  68.00  66.60  34.86  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446742 SOURAV  DAS Male No  69 69 UR  14  72.25  67.00  68.50  50.43  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522478 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  70  8 70 OBC-B  9  72.00  75.00  64.67  42.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050183 PEYALI  DAS Female No  71  32 71 SC  6  71.75  70.00  68.83  56.57  7137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013462 PAYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  72  9 72 OBC-B  15  71.75  54.00  70.20  48.86  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000388055 NABANITA  SARKAR Female No  73  10 73 OBC-B  7  71.50  72.00  68.60  58.29  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619754 ROHIT  HOSSAIN Male No  74  10 74 OBC-A  14  71.50  57.00  66.00  34.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979015 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  75  33 75 SC  8  71.00  58.00  70.67  52.86  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264491 MALLIKA  ROY Female No  76  34 76 SC  4  71.00  56.00  68.80  42.86  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484698 JEBINA  KHATUN Female No  77 77 UR  10  71.00  46.00  70.67  47.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318557 BIBEK  BARMAN Male No  78  35 78 SC  8  71.00  45.00  67.17  53.86  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139097 TANISHA  SINGHA Female No  79  36 79 SC  7  70.75  70.00  67.67  47.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951791 ANKUR  DAS Male No  80  37 80 SC  2  70.75  60.00  65.17  59.71  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686589 RUMA  PARVIN Female No  81 81 UR  3  70.75  50.00  69.83  47.86  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177590 SANCHITA  DEBNATH Female No  82 82 UR  15  70.75  43.00  70.80  40.29  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081716 JIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  83 83 UR  5  70.50  67.00  66.00  59.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043596 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  84  38 84 SC  4  70.50  57.00  66.67  43.71  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000785315 SOUBHIK  GHOSH Male No  85  11 85 OBC-B  6  70.50  45.00  68.33  42.43  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797436 AVIK  DEY Male No  86 86 UR  16  70.25  63.00  67.67  54.14  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724183 ABU UBAYDA ALAM Male No  87 87 UR  10  70.25  61.00  65.33  47.43  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089220 AJMIRA  SULTANA Female No  88 88 UR  6  70.25  57.00  64.50  31.29  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341587 RAJASHREE  BARAI Female No  89  39 89 SC  7  70.00  44.00  66.17  38.29  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282855 ROHIT  ISLAM Male No  90  11 90 OBC-A  9  69.75  70.00  65.50  57.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370333 SAYANI  SAHA Female No  91 91 UR  13  69.50  60.00  69.00  50.43  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477280 PINKI  ROY Female No  92  40 92 SC  1  69.50  58.00  67.20  42.29  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363413 SUBHA  DEY Male No  93 93 UR  5  69.50  51.00  66.00  45.57  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607382 DIPANWITA  ISHORE Female No  94  41 94 SC  9  69.25  44.00  68.40  37.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865115 AKSHAY  DAS Male No  95  42 95 SC  8  68.75  62.00  63.17  40.14  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850012 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  96  12 96 OBC-A  15  68.75  56.00  65.80  36.00  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002264533 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  97  43 97 SC  4  68.75  48.00  64.83  41.14  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797794 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  98  44 98 SC  22  68.50  71.00  64.33  39.86  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078541 ANUSHREE  KAR Female No  99  12 99 OBC-B  4  68.50  60.00  64.67  32.86  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899931 SARNIK  ALI Male No  100  13 100 OBC-A  8  68.50  54.00  63.33  50.86  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633851 CHHANCHITA SINGHA 

KARJEE

Female No  101  45 101 SC  7  68.25  53.00  65.17  39.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216954 RANU  KHATUN Female No  102  14 102 OBC-A  16  68.25  50.00  65.20  49.86  6166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823983 PAPIYA  BANIK Female No  103  13 103 OBC-B  13  67.75  58.00  66.00  53.86  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962878 REHAJUDDIN  ALI Male No  104  15 104 OBC-A  5  67.50  50.00  67.60  43.29  7777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046756 DIBYA  ROY Female No  105  46 105 SC  7  67.00  63.00  62.00  45.86  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723118 PUJA  BESRA Female No  106  1 106 ST  7  67.00  44.00  60.83  36.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256564 NEHA  ROY Female No  107  47 107 SC  7  66.75  65.00  62.80  50.57  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023440 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  108 108 UR  4  66.75  54.00  60.33  37.75  6202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000261456 SAHIL  ISLAM Male No  109 109 UR  3  66.50  54.00  63.20  45.57  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074719 REHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  110  16 110 OBC-A  2  66.50  52.00  65.60  52.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922926 SUMONA  THAKUR Female No  111 111 UR  8  66.00  53.00  62.67  35.43  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515102 DONI  DAS Male No  112  48 112 SC  9  65.75  67.00  61.83  46.43  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421489 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  113  14 113 OBC-B  14  65.50  61.00  63.00  42.14  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044850 FALGUNI  ROY Female No  114 114 UR  8  65.50  50.00  60.17  53.71  7234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836203 ABHIJIT  SINGH Male No  115 115 UR  7  65.25  70.00  58.67  32.86  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813893 UTTARAN  BHOWMIK Male No  116 116 UR  3  65.25  50.00  64.20  47.14  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429108 BIPLOB  CHITRAKAR Male No  117  49 117 SC  5  65.25  45.00  60.17  45.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275142 BIPASHA  ADHIKARY Female No  118 118 UR  2  65.00  60.00  62.00  44.57  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135880 RAJIB  SAHA Male No  119 119 UR  14  65.00  46.00  64.67  30.14  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264376 RADHIKA  DAS Female No  120  50 120 SC  2  65.00  44.00  61.83  44.43  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001796824 RAUSHAN  HABIB Male No  121  17 121 OBC-A  12  64.75  57.00  60.60  48.86  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418502 RANI  BARMAN Female No  122  51 122 SC  3  64.75  47.00  58.67  30.14  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326999 BABLIKA  BARMAN Female No  123  52 123 SC  4  64.50  46.00  60.17  37.71  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037785 RUPAK CHANDRA DAS Male No  124 124 UR  8  64.25  52.00  57.83  37.43  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662374 KHURSHEDA  PARVIN Female No  125  18 125 OBC-A  2  64.25  44.00  62.80  46.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274633 IRFAN  ALI Male No  126 126 UR  17  64.00  62.00  62.67  32.29  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363368 RAJIB  MAHANTA Male No  127  53 127 SC  14  64.00  56.00  57.67  30.43  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682866 PAPIYA  DAS Female No  128  54 128 SC  5  64.00  46.00  58.83  35.57  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454415 RUBAIA  PARVIN Female No  129 129 UR  2  63.75  68.00  58.17  58.50  6267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958604 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  130  19 130 OBC-A  8  63.75  66.00  59.00  38.14  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451469 ADRITA  DUTTA 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  131 131 UR  1  63.75  60.00  62.50  46.86  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210445 AMIT  DAS Male No  132 132 UR  7  63.75  60.00  61.33  46.57  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001785027 BINOD  DAS Male No  133  55 133 SC  12  63.75  52.00  59.33  33.71  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321528 ARMAN  PRAMANIK Male No  134  20 134 OBC-A  12  63.50  78.00  61.00  48.86  6079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295971 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  135  56 135 SC  19  63.50  62.00  62.00  28.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010581 ANJU  BARMAN Female No  136 136 UR  7  63.50  46.00  60.67  29.14  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229523 PALASH  PAUL Male No  137 137 UR  10  63.50  44.00  60.33  46.14  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159173 MIRUFA  EASMIN Female No  138  21 138 OBC-A  12  63.25  65.00  59.40  37.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303346 MANABENDRA  BARMAN Male No  139  57 139 SC  16  63.25  61.00  58.50  36.71  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081588 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  140  58 140 SC  10  63.25  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412708 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  141  15 141 OBC-B  3  63.25  48.00  59.67  53.71  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340189 SANGITA  DAS Female No  142  59 142 SC  8  63.25  47.00  60.17  39.29  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361917 BADSHA  ALOM Male No  143  22 143 OBC-A  1  63.00  65.00  58.20  33.29  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981729 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  144  60 144 SC  6  63.00  55.00  59.50  33.71  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001797815 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  145  61 145 SC  18  63.00  52.00  60.40  43.71  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397432 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  146  62 146 SC  12  63.00  51.00  59.67  55.71  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582924 ISNEKHA  GUPTA Female No  147 147 UR  4  63.00  50.00  60.00  40.29  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059806 EASMIN  PARVIN Female No  148 148 UR  5  63.00  45.00  63.83  37.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299905 ASIMA  ROY Female No  149  63 149 SC  5  62.75  61.00  61.40  38.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768201 KAUSHIK  PAUL Male No  150 150 UR  12  62.75  56.00  59.60  38.14  7015.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466663 ROSHAN  BANIA Male No  151 151 UR  10  62.75  55.00  59.33  37.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057825 DEBASHIS  BISWAS Female No  152  64 152 SC  9  62.75  44.00  59.00  35.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714048 SARMILA  ROY Female No  153  65 153 SC  4  62.75  44.00  57.67  35.57  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187580 MRINAL  BARMAN Male No  154  66 154 SC  4  62.50  62.00  57.00  40.57  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887106 PRASHANTA  DAS Male No  155  67 155 SC  8  62.50  58.00  58.50  39.43  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201512 SANJIB  DHAR Male No  156 156 UR  10  62.50  57.00  62.20  50.29  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001265127 DHRUBAJIT  KAR Male No  157 157 UR  8  62.50  55.00  60.20  59.86  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607050 CHANDRADIP  BARMAN Male No  158  68 158 SC  5  62.50  48.00  57.67  41.71  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636315 MANOJ  BARMAN Male No  159  69 159 SC  9  62.50  44.00  58.33  28.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780719 VISHAL  THAKUR Male No  160 160 UR  3  62.25  60.00  61.20  42.29  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310826 MASUD  ALOM Male No  161 161 UR  19  62.25  60.00  61.17  29.14  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748317 SUBHROJIT  SARKAR Male No  162 162 UR  1  62.25  58.00  56.17  39.29  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495655 RUYEL  ISLAM Male No  163  23 163 OBC-A  5  62.25  44.00  60.60  58.38  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609440 PAPIYA  BARMAN Female No  164  70 164 SC  3  62.25  43.00  62.20  34.29  7275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055753 ARSHIDA  SULTANA Female No  165 165 UR  10  62.00  44.00  60.17  49.33  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166412 RAJINA  KHATUN Female No  166 166 UR  4  62.00  44.00  57.00  30.86  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979609 LUBNA  PARVIN Female No  167 167 UR  1  61.75  44.00  59.60  38.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029282 SHILPI  ROY Female No  168  71 168 SC  7  61.25  52.00  58.67  39.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000545855 SAPTAMI  KARJEE Female No  169  72 169 SC  4  61.25  50.00  59.60  34.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759434 SAMRAT  SARKAR Male No  170  16 170 OBC-B  6  61.25  44.00  57.67  35.71  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007933 SUSATHI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  171 171 UR  12  61.00  52.00  59.83  37.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880623 RUPAM  AHAMED Male No  172  24 172 OBC-A  3  61.00  51.00  57.60  63.71  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436490 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  173  25 173 OBC-A  17  61.00  47.00  61.20  40.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645005 TANAY  SAHA Male No  174 174 UR  14  61.00  44.00  59.00  37.43  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241559 BIBEK  KUNDU Male No  175 175 UR  10  60.50  58.00  58.00  43.71  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796716 MOUMITA  PARVIN Female No  176  26 176 OBC-A  13  60.50  50.00  56.80  25.86  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692483 BIKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  177  73 177 SC  9  60.50  44.00  56.00  31.29  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742388 NANDINI  BISWAS Female No  178 178 UR  7  60.50  44.00  55.33  37.71  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148509 SINAUL  ALI Male No  179 179 UR  13  60.25  55.00  55.00  41.63  7377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336857 RIYA  DAS Female No  180 180 UR  2  60.25  50.00  56.50  33.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000039671 SIKHA  ROY Female No  181  74 181 SC  7  60.25  44.00  59.33  41.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571132 ARIF  HOSSAIN Male No  182 182 UR  10  60.25  44.00  57.60  34.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197931 TANUSREE  ROY Female No  183  75 183 SC  10  60.25  44.00  57.00  35.86  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479653 PAMPA  ROY Female No  184  76 184 SC  2  60.25  44.00  56.17  27.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296631 BISNU  BARMAN Male No  185  77 185 SC  4  60.25  44.00  55.17  26.29  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797748 BISWAJIT  BARMAN Male No  186  78 186 SC  16  60.00  61.00  57.83  36.29  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979110 ARPITA  DAS Female No  187 187 UR  9  60.00  54.00  58.00  46.50  6957.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377483 ARJUN  BARMAN Male No  188  79 188 SC  9  60.00  51.00  54.67  41.14  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512390 ANTARA  DAS Female No  189  80 189 SC  4  60.00  50.00  59.17  41.29  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437820 ALIVIA  MANDAL Female No  190  81 190 SC  4  60.00  44.00  56.50  35.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305871 NAJMA  KHATUN Female No  191 191 UR  8  60.00  44.00  55.67  45.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440477 ATUNU  DAS Male No  192  82 192 SC  6  59.75  71.00  56.17  36.86  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000918766 SAMPA  RAY Female No  193  83 193 SC  3  59.75  56.00  59.00  32.43  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222776 JIBAN  BARMAN Male No  194 194 UR  10  59.75  44.00  58.20  33.57  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156379 MARJINA  KHATUN Female No  195 195 UR  9  59.75  44.00  54.83  32.86  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986957 CHAYAN  BASAK Male No  196  17 196 OBC-B  4  59.50  54.00  59.00  39.43  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133299 SREYASEE  ROY Female No  197  84 197 SC  8  59.50  44.00  56.60  38.00  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824422 DIPSHIKHA  BARMAN Female No  198  85 198 SC  7  59.25  53.00  58.17  35.00  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521840 DEEP  GHOSH Male No  199 199 UR  5  59.25  45.00  54.17  28.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151780 ALIF  ALI Male No  200 200 UR  9  59.00  44.00  56.00  28.00  6056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181021 ANJALI  BASUNIA Female No  201  86 201 SC  1  58.50  54.00  55.60  52.14  8056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402504 PUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  202 202 UR  7  58.50  44.00  57.20  28.29  6281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791815 MOUMITA  MODAK Female No  203  18 203 OBC-B  6  58.50  44.00  56.80  30.29  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613220 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  204  27 204 OBC-A  7  58.50  44.00  54.83  37.14  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000185268 RUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  205  87 205 SC  23  58.50  43.00  54.33  37.50  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297173 ABIR  PAUL Male No  206  19 206 OBC-B  11  58.25  62.00  54.00  36.86  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910619 SHIULI  PARVIN Female No  207 207 UR  3  58.25  44.00  54.50  35.29  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266159 PALLABI  DAS Female No  208  88 208 SC  3  58.00  44.00  54.33  32.43  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413532 ANUPAMA  BARMAN Female No  209  89 209 SC  11  58.00  43.00  57.40  47.57  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286998 SURAJIT  MALLICK Male No  210 210 UR  11  57.75  60.00  54.67  51.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505376 ARIF  HAQUE Male No  211  28 211 OBC-A  1  57.75  47.00  54.83  39.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702442 AFRITIK  ISLAM Male No  212  29 212 OBC-A  7  57.75  46.00  55.17  32.43  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443665 MANNA  GOPE Male No  213  20 213 OBC-B  3  57.75  44.00  57.20  46.43  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478117 BUEETY  SARKAR Female No  214  21 214 OBC-B  2  57.75  44.00  53.83  25.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630845 NITISH  MODAK Male No  215  22 215 OBC-B  5  57.75  44.00  53.17  28.14  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294374 APIJUL  ALI Male No  216  30 216 OBC-A  8  57.75  43.00  54.00  35.75  7352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000968689 KABITA  BARMAN Female No  217  90 217 SC  1  57.50  63.00  55.40  36.57  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608369 SEWLI  DEBNATH Female No  218  23 218 OBC-B  4  57.50  44.00  55.00  29.43  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148224 JAYA  DAS Female No  219  91 219 SC  4  57.50  44.00  54.33  28.14  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893256 DEEP  ROY Male No  220  92 220 SC  4  57.25  70.00  54.80  38.71  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321430 JEKISH  HOSSAIN Male No  221  31 221 OBC-A  13  57.25  61.00  54.00  40.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454878 RANJIT  DEBNATH Male No  222 222 UR  8  57.25  51.00  54.80  51.29  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654042 BISWAJIT  ACHARJEE Male No  223 223 UR  5  57.25  47.00  56.17  44.86  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746755 ARPITA  KARJEE Female No  224  93 224 SC  4  57.25  44.00  55.80  32.71  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861441 SMRITI  DAS Female No  225  94 225 SC  3  57.25  44.00  54.83  29.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683980 JIT  DAS Male No  226  95 226 SC  16  57.00  53.00  53.00  40.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501431 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  227  96 227 SC  16  57.00  50.00  52.67  39.75  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413355 SHAHIL  ROY Male No  228  97 228 SC  9  57.00  44.00  54.00  39.14  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002035620 KUSHAL  SAHA Male No  229 229 UR  10  56.75  70.00  52.83  42.14  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491899 ABDUL  FARUK Male No  230  32 230 OBC-A  10  56.75  50.00  54.17  31.14  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434481 SAHIN  RAHAMAN Male No  231 231 UR  2  56.75  44.00  52.50  28.43  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519959 SOURAV  DAS Male No  232 232 UR  15  56.75  43.00  52.33  35.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519050 RIJU  DUTTA Male No  233  24 233 OBC-B  6  56.50  61.00  53.33  40.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781718 RWIK  DAS Male No  234 234 UR  5  56.50  48.00  54.67  27.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458266 IMRAN  RAHAMAN Male No  235  33 235 OBC-A  5  56.50  44.00  52.33  33.57  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262905 SAFFHA  AHAMED Male No  236 236 UR  17  56.25  55.00  55.60  43.40  7162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220745 SAHINUR  ALI Male No  237  34 237 OBC-A  9  56.25  44.00  52.83  40.86  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772387 BIVEK  CHHETRI Male No  238 238 UR  5  56.00  52.00  51.83  27.14  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235134 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  239  98 239 SC  6  56.00  47.00  52.00  31.14  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341819 CHUMKI  MADAK Female No  240 240 UR  17  56.00  45.00  53.80  32.86  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001208710 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  241  35 241 OBC-A  7  56.00  44.00  53.00  39.43  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376273 YOURAJ  CHOUHAN Male No  242  99 242 SC  8  56.00  43.00  53.33  32.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166263 SAUMYAJEET  DEY Male No  243 243 UR  3  55.75  55.00  53.20  50.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797408 RESHMI  PARVIN Female No  244 244 UR  12  55.75  48.00  53.40  35.86  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732244 RAKHIBUL  ISLAM Male No  245  36 245 OBC-A  8  55.75  47.00  51.14  43.36  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335076 SIKHA  BARMAN Female No  246  100 246 SC  6  55.75  46.00  51.83  33.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898528 LAXMI  ROY Female No  247  101 247 SC  3  55.75  44.00  53.50  43.86  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088950 ANKITA  DATTA Female No  248 248 UR  2  55.75  44.00  53.50  41.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029312 ANIK KUMAR MAHANTA Male No  249 249 UR  4  55.75  44.00  53.40  35.50  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526935 SAJIDA  BEGAM Female No  250 250 UR  9  55.75  44.00  53.33  30.86  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775083 SAHIN  HOSAIN Male No  251 251 UR  4  55.50  46.00  52.17  31.71  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236700 SAHINUR  RAHAMAN Male No  252 252 UR  7  55.50  44.00  53.20  31.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000336712 RENUKA  DAS Female No  253 253 UR  4  55.50  44.00  53.00  25.86  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849568 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  254  25 254 OBC-B  8  55.50  44.00  51.67  28.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607733 PALLABI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  255 255 UR  7  55.25  60.00  53.80  41.86  7272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085879 RADHESHYAM  MOHANTA Male No  256  102 256 SC  4  55.25  44.00  53.00  27.29  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510603 JEET  DAS Male No  257 257 UR  6  55.25  44.00  52.17  41.57  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255765 REJJAK  ALI Male No  258 258 UR  1  55.00  46.00  51.67  33.00  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414183 SHUBHADIP  DAS Male No  259 259 UR  1  55.00  46.00  51.33  34.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023711 ASHALATA  PARVIN Female No  260 260 UR  3  55.00  44.00  51.33  34.57  6170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830469 MOMINUR  HOSSAIN Male No  261 261 UR  1  55.00  44.00  51.17  41.63  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517828 MIJANUR  HAQUE Male No  262 262 UR  1  54.75  44.00  54.20  45.29  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755535 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  263  103 263 SC  11  54.75  44.00  51.83  33.29  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310803 SUPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  264  26 264 OBC-B  8  54.75  44.00  51.17  36.86  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000659881 SHRABANI  BISWAS Female No  265  104 265 SC  4  54.75  44.00  51.00  29.43  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950543 ARPITA  KAR Female No  266 266 UR  4  54.50  56.00  53.60  42.86  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501787 SHIBA  KUNDU Male No  267 267 UR  6  54.50  55.00  51.83  32.71  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220722 MAMPI  BHOWMIK Female No  268  27 268 OBC-B  3  54.50  44.00  51.17  41.71  8346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910845 SARASWATI  ROY Female No  269  105 269 SC  3  54.25  44.00  52.17  43.86  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364247 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  270  106 270 SC  21  54.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232047 PRIYA  DAS Female No  271  107 271 SC  10  54.00  42.00  51.50  26.14  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606850 ROHAN  ROY Male No  272  108 272 SC  6  53.75  60.00  51.17  31.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059092 PRIYASHI  ROY Female No  273  109 273 SC  1  53.75  44.00  52.83  32.86  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775380 PUJA  ROY Female No  274  110 274 SC  6  53.75  44.00  50.50  26.00  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276887 JAYITA  SARKAR Female No  275  111 275 SC  4  53.50  45.00  52.80  33.14  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164431 PRIYANKA  NANDI Female No  276 276 UR  7  53.25  44.00  51.83  32.57  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000666064 RIMA  SARKAR Female No  277  28 277 OBC-B  3  53.25  44.00  51.67  33.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384698 DIPU  BASFORE Male No  278  112 278 SC  9  53.25  42.00  49.50  31.57  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428710 SAMIT  DAS Male No  279  113 279 SC  7  53.00  55.00  49.67  35.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404484 PARAMITA  RAY Female No  280  114 280 SC  10  53.00  48.00  51.60  37.43  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103177 MAMPI  ROY Female No  281  115 281 SC  8  53.00  48.00  50.00  31.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104472 SAHANAZ  PARVIN Female No  282 282 UR  17  53.00  46.00  51.33  42.67  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771615 BISWAJIT  BARMAN Male No  283  116 283 SC  5  53.00  44.00  51.20  67.57  7917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461703 MITHU  SARKAR Male No  284  117 284 SC  5  52.75  44.00  51.83  35.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045474 RATNA  ADHIKARY Female No  285  118 285 SC  16  52.50  53.00  47.50  33.57  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976390 BISHAL  DAS Male No  286  119 286 SC  4  52.50  50.00  50.40  41.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693102 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  287  120 287 SC  4  52.25  52.00  50.60  74.57  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101173 RAJDIP  BARMAN Male No  288  121 288 SC  17  52.25  44.00  51.00  29.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001480874 PANCHAMI  DAS Female No  289  122 289 SC  5  52.25  44.00  50.60  33.29  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421823 BARSA  RAJAK Female No  290  123 290 SC  8  52.00  62.00  49.33  30.71  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417193 ALOK  BASFORE Male No  291  124 291 SC  9  52.00  56.00  50.40  29.86  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688862 PAMPA  DAS Female No  292  125 292 SC  6  52.00  44.00  50.40  29.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882847 RANA  DAS Male No  293  126 293 SC  4  52.00  44.00  49.33  26.14  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875391 BISHAL  BARMAN Male No  294  127 294 SC  6  51.75  45.00  49.00  28.14  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707363 AYANJIT  ROY Male No  295  128 295 SC  10  51.50  46.00  50.00  31.29  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816262 SAGAR  ROY Male No  296  129 296 SC  3  51.50  44.00  49.00  43.71  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420523 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  297  130 297 SC  8  51.25  50.00  49.00  30.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982220 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  298  131 298 SC  17  51.00  51.00  49.60  32.14  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558642 KAMALI  BARMAN Female No  299  132 299 SC  11  51.00  50.00  48.67  28.14  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797730 SUMIT  BARMAN Male No  300  133 300 SC  17  51.00  44.00  49.60  30.71  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002087595 ROHIT  BARMAN Male No  301  134 301 SC  4  51.00  44.00  49.60  25.29  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133061 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  302  135 302 SC  2  51.00  44.00  48.67  38.57  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887987 SOMA  ROY Female No  303  136 303 SC  9  51.00  44.00  48.67  31.14  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001053 ANIMESH  BARMAN Male No  304  137 304 SC  1  51.00  44.00  48.67  28.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455289 RAJA  DAS Male No  305  138 305 SC  12  51.00  44.00  48.50  27.14  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389414 JIT  DAS Male No  306  139 306 SC  3  50.75  44.00  48.50  27.57  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218317 SAHID  RAVA Male No  307  2 307 ST  11  50.50  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894354 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  308  140 308 SC  2  50.50  44.00  49.20  26.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479765 HARI PRASAD BARMAN Male No  309  141 309 SC  6  50.50  44.00  48.33  28.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174766 SUJIT  BARMAN Male No  310  142 310 SC  5  50.25  50.00  49.00  35.43  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455770 RAJANI  BARMAN Male No  311  143 311 SC  8  50.25  44.00  49.00  29.86  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375293 PRASHANTA  ROY Male No  312  144 312 SC  3  50.25  44.00  48.17  35.86  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000666607 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  313  145 313 SC  5  49.75  52.00  47.83  37.71  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045426 PALASH  BARMAN Male No  314  146 314 SC  9  49.75  51.00  48.60  30.14  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475086 TANISA  KARJEE Female No  315  147 315 SC  2  49.75  44.00  48.80  37.57  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003602 DHANESWAR  BARMAN Male No  316  148 316 SC  1  49.75  44.00  48.60  30.43  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977337 RAHUL  KARJEE Male No  317  149 317 SC  4  49.75  44.00  48.40  30.71  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528502 SUJOY  ROY Male No  318  150 318 SC  11  49.50  43.00  48.40  27.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002176757 JUIPA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  3  91.75  86.00  90.40  93.22  7408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166452 ROBIUL  HOSSAIN Male No  11  2 2 OBC-A  14  85.00  74.00  79.83  59.57  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681999 SAHANAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  14  3 3 OBC-A  15  83.00  67.00  79.67  56.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767999 ASHALATA  KHATUN Female No  19  4 4 OBC-A  2  81.50  64.00  71.50  51.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916126 ARDINA  YASMIN Female No  26  5 5 OBC-A  10  80.00  64.00  74.67  49.86  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815649 RAJBI  AHMED Female No  33  6 6 OBC-A  19  78.25  70.00  75.33  73.14  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814904 ARIF  RAHAMAN Male No  42  7 7 OBC-A  12  77.00  67.00  70.60  53.57  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857483 KAJI ARIFA KHATUN Female No  52  8 8 OBC-A  8  75.50  52.00  74.83  44.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107050 MANJUMA  BEGAM Female No  63  9 9 OBC-A  10  73.00  54.00  68.67  52.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619754 ROHIT  HOSSAIN Male No  74  10 10 OBC-A  14  71.50  57.00  66.00  34.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282855 ROHIT  ISLAM Male No  90  11 11 OBC-A  9  69.75  70.00  65.50  57.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850012 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  96  12 12 OBC-A  15  68.75  56.00  65.80  36.00  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001899931 SARNIK  ALI Male No  100  13 13 OBC-A  8  68.50  54.00  63.33  50.86  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216954 RANU  KHATUN Female No  102  14 14 OBC-A  16  68.25  50.00  65.20  49.86  6166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962878 REHAJUDDIN  ALI Male No  104  15 15 OBC-A  5  67.50  50.00  67.60  43.29  7777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074719 REHAN  HOSSAIN Male No  110  16 16 OBC-A  2  66.50  52.00  65.60  52.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796824 RAUSHAN  HABIB Male No  121  17 17 OBC-A  12  64.75  57.00  60.60  48.86  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662374 KHURSHEDA  PARVIN Female No  125  18 18 OBC-A  2  64.25  44.00  62.80  46.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958604 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  130  19 19 OBC-A  8  63.75  66.00  59.00  38.14  6434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321528 ARMAN  PRAMANIK Male No  134  20 20 OBC-A  12  63.50  78.00  61.00  48.86  6079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159173 MIRUFA  EASMIN Female No  138  21 21 OBC-A  12  63.25  65.00  59.40  37.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361917 BADSHA  ALOM Male No  143  22 22 OBC-A  1  63.00  65.00  58.20  33.29  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495655 RUYEL  ISLAM Male No  163  23 23 OBC-A  5  62.25  44.00  60.60  58.38  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880623 RUPAM  AHAMED Male No  172  24 24 OBC-A  3  61.00  51.00  57.60  63.71  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001436490 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  173  25 25 OBC-A  17  61.00  47.00  61.20  40.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796716 MOUMITA  PARVIN Female No  176  26 26 OBC-A  13  60.50  50.00  56.80  25.86  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613220 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  204  27 27 OBC-A  7  58.50  44.00  54.83  37.14  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505376 ARIF  HAQUE Male No  211  28 28 OBC-A  1  57.75  47.00  54.83  39.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702442 AFRITIK  ISLAM Male No  212  29 29 OBC-A  7  57.75  46.00  55.17  32.43  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294374 APIJUL  ALI Male No  216  30 30 OBC-A  8  57.75  43.00  54.00  35.75  7352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321430 JEKISH  HOSSAIN Male No  221  31 31 OBC-A  13  57.25  61.00  54.00  40.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491899 ABDUL  FARUK Male No  230  32 32 OBC-A  10  56.75  50.00  54.17  31.14  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458266 IMRAN  RAHAMAN Male No  235  33 33 OBC-A  5  56.50  44.00  52.33  33.57  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220745 SAHINUR  ALI Male No  237  34 34 OBC-A  9  56.25  44.00  52.83  40.86  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208710 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  241  35 35 OBC-A  7  56.00  44.00  53.00  39.43  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732244 RAKHIBUL  ISLAM Male No  245  36 36 OBC-A  8  55.75  47.00  51.14  43.36  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000802215 RAJIB  SARKAR Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  8  89.25  73.00  88.50  62.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311266 TANIMA  BHOWMIK Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  6  86.75  74.00  85.83  66.29  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713424 RESHIKA  GHOSH Female No  20  3 3 OBC-B  19  81.25  78.00  75.17  59.43  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408941 SHRABANI  BHOWMIK Female No  30  4 4 OBC-B  3  79.50  70.00  77.80  68.71  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369819 PAPAN  DEY Male No  45  5 5 OBC-B  5  76.25  56.00  73.83  54.25  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883795 JEET  SARKAR Male No  47  6 6 OBC-B  8  75.75  64.00  69.83  48.29  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361072 PAMPA  DAS Female No  50  7 7 OBC-B  6  75.50  60.00  69.83  47.86  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522478 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  70  8 8 OBC-B  9  72.00  75.00  64.67  42.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013462 PAYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  72  9 9 OBC-B  15  71.75  54.00  70.20  48.86  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388055 NABANITA  SARKAR Female No  73  10 10 OBC-B  7  71.50  72.00  68.60  58.29  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785315 SOUBHIK  GHOSH Male No  85  11 11 OBC-B  6  70.50  45.00  68.33  42.43  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078541 ANUSHREE  KAR Female No  99  12 12 OBC-B  4  68.50  60.00  64.67  32.86  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001823983 PAPIYA  BANIK Female No  103  13 13 OBC-B  13  67.75  58.00  66.00  53.86  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421489 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  113  14 14 OBC-B  14  65.50  61.00  63.00  42.14  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412708 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  141  15 15 OBC-B  3  63.25  48.00  59.67  53.71  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759434 SAMRAT  SARKAR Male No  170  16 16 OBC-B  6  61.25  44.00  57.67  35.71  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986957 CHAYAN  BASAK Male No  196  17 17 OBC-B  4  59.50  54.00  59.00  39.43  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791815 MOUMITA  MODAK Female No  203  18 18 OBC-B  6  58.50  44.00  56.80  30.29  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297173 ABIR  PAUL Male No  206  19 19 OBC-B  11  58.25  62.00  54.00  36.86  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443665 MANNA  GOPE Male No  213  20 20 OBC-B  3  57.75  44.00  57.20  46.43  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478117 BUEETY  SARKAR Female No  214  21 21 OBC-B  2  57.75  44.00  53.83  25.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630845 NITISH  MODAK Male No  215  22 22 OBC-B  5  57.75  44.00  53.17  28.14  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608369 SEWLI  DEBNATH Female No  218  23 23 OBC-B  4  57.50  44.00  55.00  29.43  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519050 RIJU  DUTTA Male No  233  24 24 OBC-B  6  56.50  61.00  53.33  40.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000849568 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  254  25 25 OBC-B  8  55.50  44.00  51.67  28.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310803 SUPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  264  26 26 OBC-B  8  54.75  44.00  51.17  36.86  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220722 MAMPI  BHOWMIK Female No  268  27 27 OBC-B  3  54.50  44.00  51.17  41.71  8346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666064 RIMA  SARKAR Female No  277  28 28 OBC-B  3  53.25  44.00  51.67  33.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000805525 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  21  94.25  91.00  92.17  77.29  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682949 ANANYA  ROY Female No  4  2 2 SC  6  89.00  87.00  86.17  57.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727338 RAMA  BARMAN Female No  5  3 3 SC  7  88.75  77.00  85.33  69.43  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350203 DHIRAJ KUMAR ROY Male No  7  4 4 SC  7  87.00  87.00  84.83  66.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253040 ANKUSH  MONDAL Male No  9  5 5 SC  3  85.50  80.00  81.67  61.43  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221630 PAYEL  ROY Female No  10  6 6 SC  6  85.25  74.00  84.83  61.86  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214129 SUPRA  BISWAS Female No  12  7 7 SC  7  85.00  63.00  86.67  77.57  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534264 PAPPU  ROY Male No  15  8 8 SC  8  82.75  81.00  79.00  60.71  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062957 ANUPRAVO  DAS Male Yes  17  9 9 SC  10  81.50  81.00  76.60  62.60  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408962 TUSAR  ROY Male No  18  10 10 SC  9  81.50  68.00  80.00  53.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566539 SATHI ROY SINGHA Female No  23  11 11 SC  6  80.50  70.00  76.00  62.71  6391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084826 MANTY  BARMAN Female No  29  12 12 SC  12  79.75  58.00  74.50  47.86  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001797772 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  31  13 13 SC  18  79.00  75.00  73.20  41.86  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732236 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  36  14 14 SC  6  77.75  58.00  73.50  54.29  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312008 JAGATJAY  BARMAN Male No  38  15 15 SC  13  77.25  73.00  74.60  39.71  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341212 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  39  16 16 SC  10  77.25  72.00  71.17  46.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051998 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  40  17 17 SC  7  77.00  80.00  68.67  55.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891148 POULAMI  BARMAN Female No  41  18 18 SC  9  77.00  70.00  74.00  55.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064612 PEULI  KARJEE Female No  44  19 19 SC  6  76.25  80.00  73.83  42.43  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797670 UDAY  BARMAN Male No  46  20 20 SC  20  75.75  64.00  73.33  43.29  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387395 NANDITA  RAY Female No  48  21 21 SC  6  75.50  83.00  71.60  53.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234140 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  49  22 22 SC  25  75.50  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061006 SARMISHTHA  RAY Female No  51  23 23 SC  4  75.50  55.00  74.80  68.43  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574358 PRIYANSU  BARMA Male No  53  24 24 SC  4  75.00  66.00  73.40  61.29  6238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000090643 ANJALI  BARMAN Female No  55  25 25 SC  8  73.75  64.00  69.33  44.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350894 ARPITA  ROY Female No  57  26 26 SC  10  73.75  54.00  73.00  46.71  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743429 AMIT  DAS Male No  58  27 27 SC  6  73.25  87.00  65.17  44.29  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704506 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  59  28 28 SC  14  73.25  72.00  69.00  42.57  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410258 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  64  29 29 SC  11  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955150 MUSKAN  BASFORE Female No  66  30 30 SC  7  72.75  55.00  69.60  41.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159368 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  68  31 31 SC  11  72.25  68.00  66.60  34.86  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050183 PEYALI  DAS Female No  71  32 32 SC  6  71.75  70.00  68.83  56.57  7137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979015 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  75  33 33 SC  8  71.00  58.00  70.67  52.86  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264491 MALLIKA  ROY Female No  76  34 34 SC  4  71.00  56.00  68.80  42.86  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318557 BIBEK  BARMAN Male No  78  35 35 SC  8  71.00  45.00  67.17  53.86  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139097 TANISHA  SINGHA Female No  79  36 36 SC  7  70.75  70.00  67.67  47.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001951791 ANKUR  DAS Male No  80  37 37 SC  2  70.75  60.00  65.17  59.71  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043596 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  84  38 38 SC  4  70.50  57.00  66.67  43.71  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341587 RAJASHREE  BARAI Female No  89  39 39 SC  7  70.00  44.00  66.17  38.29  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477280 PINKI  ROY Female No  92  40 40 SC  1  69.50  58.00  67.20  42.29  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607382 DIPANWITA  ISHORE Female No  94  41 41 SC  9  69.25  44.00  68.40  37.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865115 AKSHAY  DAS Male No  95  42 42 SC  8  68.75  62.00  63.17  40.14  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264533 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  97  43 43 SC  4  68.75  48.00  64.83  41.14  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797794 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  98  44 44 SC  22  68.50  71.00  64.33  39.86  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633851 CHHANCHITA SINGHA 

KARJEE

Female No  101  45 45 SC  7  68.25  53.00  65.17  39.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046756 DIBYA  ROY Female No  105  46 46 SC  7  67.00  63.00  62.00  45.86  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256564 NEHA  ROY Female No  107  47 47 SC  7  66.75  65.00  62.80  50.57  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515102 DONI  DAS Male No  112  48 48 SC  9  65.75  67.00  61.83  46.43  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001429108 BIPLOB  CHITRAKAR Male No  117  49 49 SC  5  65.25  45.00  60.17  45.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264376 RADHIKA  DAS Female No  120  50 50 SC  2  65.00  44.00  61.83  44.43  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418502 RANI  BARMAN Female No  122  51 51 SC  3  64.75  47.00  58.67  30.14  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326999 BABLIKA  BARMAN Female No  123  52 52 SC  4  64.50  46.00  60.17  37.71  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363368 RAJIB  MAHANTA Male No  127  53 53 SC  14  64.00  56.00  57.67  30.43  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682866 PAPIYA  DAS Female No  128  54 54 SC  5  64.00  46.00  58.83  35.57  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785027 BINOD  DAS Male No  133  55 55 SC  12  63.75  52.00  59.33  33.71  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295971 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  135  56 56 SC  19  63.50  62.00  62.00  28.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303346 MANABENDRA  BARMAN Male No  139  57 57 SC  16  63.25  61.00  58.50  36.71  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081588 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  140  58 58 SC  10  63.25  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340189 SANGITA  DAS Female No  142  59 59 SC  8  63.25  47.00  60.17  39.29  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981729 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  144  60 60 SC  6  63.00  55.00  59.50  33.71  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001797815 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  145  61 61 SC  18  63.00  52.00  60.40  43.71  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397432 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  146  62 62 SC  12  63.00  51.00  59.67  55.71  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299905 ASIMA  ROY Female No  149  63 63 SC  5  62.75  61.00  61.40  38.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057825 DEBASHIS  BISWAS Female No  152  64 64 SC  9  62.75  44.00  59.00  35.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714048 SARMILA  ROY Female No  153  65 65 SC  4  62.75  44.00  57.67  35.57  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187580 MRINAL  BARMAN Male No  154  66 66 SC  4  62.50  62.00  57.00  40.57  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887106 PRASHANTA  DAS Male No  155  67 67 SC  8  62.50  58.00  58.50  39.43  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607050 CHANDRADIP  BARMAN Male No  158  68 68 SC  5  62.50  48.00  57.67  41.71  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636315 MANOJ  BARMAN Male No  159  69 69 SC  9  62.50  44.00  58.33  28.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609440 PAPIYA  BARMAN Female No  164  70 70 SC  3  62.25  43.00  62.20  34.29  7275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029282 SHILPI  ROY Female No  168  71 71 SC  7  61.25  52.00  58.67  39.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545855 SAPTAMI  KARJEE Female No  169  72 72 SC  4  61.25  50.00  59.60  34.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000692483 BIKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  177  73 73 SC  9  60.50  44.00  56.00  31.29  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039671 SIKHA  ROY Female No  181  74 74 SC  7  60.25  44.00  59.33  41.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197931 TANUSREE  ROY Female No  183  75 75 SC  10  60.25  44.00  57.00  35.86  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479653 PAMPA  ROY Female No  184  76 76 SC  2  60.25  44.00  56.17  27.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296631 BISNU  BARMAN Male No  185  77 77 SC  4  60.25  44.00  55.17  26.29  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797748 BISWAJIT  BARMAN Male No  186  78 78 SC  16  60.00  61.00  57.83  36.29  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377483 ARJUN  BARMAN Male No  188  79 79 SC  9  60.00  51.00  54.67  41.14  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512390 ANTARA  DAS Female No  189  80 80 SC  4  60.00  50.00  59.17  41.29  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437820 ALIVIA  MANDAL Female No  190  81 81 SC  4  60.00  44.00  56.50  35.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440477 ATUNU  DAS Male No  192  82 82 SC  6  59.75  71.00  56.17  36.86  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918766 SAMPA  RAY Female No  193  83 83 SC  3  59.75  56.00  59.00  32.43  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133299 SREYASEE  ROY Female No  197  84 84 SC  8  59.50  44.00  56.60  38.00  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001824422 DIPSHIKHA  BARMAN Female No  198  85 85 SC  7  59.25  53.00  58.17  35.00  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181021 ANJALI  BASUNIA Female No  201  86 86 SC  1  58.50  54.00  55.60  52.14  8056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185268 RUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  205  87 87 SC  23  58.50  43.00  54.33  37.50  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266159 PALLABI  DAS Female No  208  88 88 SC  3  58.00  44.00  54.33  32.43  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413532 ANUPAMA  BARMAN Female No  209  89 89 SC  11  58.00  43.00  57.40  47.57  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968689 KABITA  BARMAN Female No  217  90 90 SC  1  57.50  63.00  55.40  36.57  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148224 JAYA  DAS Female No  219  91 91 SC  4  57.50  44.00  54.33  28.14  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893256 DEEP  ROY Male No  220  92 92 SC  4  57.25  70.00  54.80  38.71  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746755 ARPITA  KARJEE Female No  224  93 93 SC  4  57.25  44.00  55.80  32.71  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861441 SMRITI  DAS Female No  225  94 94 SC  3  57.25  44.00  54.83  29.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683980 JIT  DAS Male No  226  95 95 SC  16  57.00  53.00  53.00  40.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501431 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  227  96 96 SC  16  57.00  50.00  52.67  39.75  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000413355 SHAHIL  ROY Male No  228  97 97 SC  9  57.00  44.00  54.00  39.14  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235134 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  239  98 98 SC  6  56.00  47.00  52.00  31.14  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376273 YOURAJ  CHOUHAN Male No  242  99 99 SC  8  56.00  43.00  53.33  32.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335076 SIKHA  BARMAN Female No  246  100 100 SC  6  55.75  46.00  51.83  33.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898528 LAXMI  ROY Female No  247  101 101 SC  3  55.75  44.00  53.50  43.86  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085879 RADHESHYAM  MOHANTA Male No  256  102 102 SC  4  55.25  44.00  53.00  27.29  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755535 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  263  103 103 SC  11  54.75  44.00  51.83  33.29  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659881 SHRABANI  BISWAS Female No  265  104 104 SC  4  54.75  44.00  51.00  29.43  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910845 SARASWATI  ROY Female No  269  105 105 SC  3  54.25  44.00  52.17  43.86  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364247 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  270  106 106 SC  21  54.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232047 PRIYA  DAS Female No  271  107 107 SC  10  54.00  42.00  51.50  26.14  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606850 ROHAN  ROY Male No  272  108 108 SC  6  53.75  60.00  51.17  31.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000059092 PRIYASHI  ROY Female No  273  109 109 SC  1  53.75  44.00  52.83  32.86  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775380 PUJA  ROY Female No  274  110 110 SC  6  53.75  44.00  50.50  26.00  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276887 JAYITA  SARKAR Female No  275  111 111 SC  4  53.50  45.00  52.80  33.14  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384698 DIPU  BASFORE Male No  278  112 112 SC  9  53.25  42.00  49.50  31.57  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428710 SAMIT  DAS Male No  279  113 113 SC  7  53.00  55.00  49.67  35.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404484 PARAMITA  RAY Female No  280  114 114 SC  10  53.00  48.00  51.60  37.43  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103177 MAMPI  ROY Female No  281  115 115 SC  8  53.00  48.00  50.00  31.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771615 BISWAJIT  BARMAN Male No  283  116 116 SC  5  53.00  44.00  51.20  67.57  7917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461703 MITHU  SARKAR Male No  284  117 117 SC  5  52.75  44.00  51.83  35.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045474 RATNA  ADHIKARY Female No  285  118 118 SC  16  52.50  53.00  47.50  33.57  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976390 BISHAL  DAS Male No  286  119 119 SC  4  52.50  50.00  50.40  41.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693102 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  287  120 120 SC  4  52.25  52.00  50.60  74.57  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001101173 RAJDIP  BARMAN Male No  288  121 121 SC  17  52.25  44.00  51.00  29.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480874 PANCHAMI  DAS Female No  289  122 122 SC  5  52.25  44.00  50.60  33.29  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421823 BARSA  RAJAK Female No  290  123 123 SC  8  52.00  62.00  49.33  30.71  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417193 ALOK  BASFORE Male No  291  124 124 SC  9  52.00  56.00  50.40  29.86  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688862 PAMPA  DAS Female No  292  125 125 SC  6  52.00  44.00  50.40  29.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882847 RANA  DAS Male No  293  126 126 SC  4  52.00  44.00  49.33  26.14  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875391 BISHAL  BARMAN Male No  294  127 127 SC  6  51.75  45.00  49.00  28.14  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707363 AYANJIT  ROY Male No  295  128 128 SC  10  51.50  46.00  50.00  31.29  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816262 SAGAR  ROY Male No  296  129 129 SC  3  51.50  44.00  49.00  43.71  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420523 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  297  130 130 SC  8  51.25  50.00  49.00  30.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982220 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  298  131 131 SC  17  51.00  51.00  49.60  32.14  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558642 KAMALI  BARMAN Female No  299  132 132 SC  11  51.00  50.00  48.67  28.14  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001797730 SUMIT  BARMAN Male No  300  133 133 SC  17  51.00  44.00  49.60  30.71  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087595 ROHIT  BARMAN Male No  301  134 134 SC  4  51.00  44.00  49.60  25.29  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133061 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  302  135 135 SC  2  51.00  44.00  48.67  38.57  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887987 SOMA  ROY Female No  303  136 136 SC  9  51.00  44.00  48.67  31.14  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001053 ANIMESH  BARMAN Male No  304  137 137 SC  1  51.00  44.00  48.67  28.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455289 RAJA  DAS Male No  305  138 138 SC  12  51.00  44.00  48.50  27.14  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389414 JIT  DAS Male No  306  139 139 SC  3  50.75  44.00  48.50  27.57  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894354 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  308  140 140 SC  2  50.50  44.00  49.20  26.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479765 HARI PRASAD BARMAN Male No  309  141 141 SC  6  50.50  44.00  48.33  28.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174766 SUJIT  BARMAN Male No  310  142 142 SC  5  50.25  50.00  49.00  35.43  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455770 RAJANI  BARMAN Male No  311  143 143 SC  8  50.25  44.00  49.00  29.86  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375293 PRASHANTA  ROY Male No  312  144 144 SC  3  50.25  44.00  48.17  35.86  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000666607 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  313  145 145 SC  5  49.75  52.00  47.83  37.71  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045426 PALASH  BARMAN Male No  314  146 146 SC  9  49.75  51.00  48.60  30.14  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475086 TANISA  KARJEE Female No  315  147 147 SC  2  49.75  44.00  48.80  37.57  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003602 DHANESWAR  BARMAN Male No  316  148 148 SC  1  49.75  44.00  48.60  30.43  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977337 RAHUL  KARJEE Male No  317  149 149 SC  4  49.75  44.00  48.40  30.71  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528502 SUJOY  ROY Male No  318  150 150 SC  11  49.50  43.00  48.40  27.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.18

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001723118 PUJA  BESRA Female No  106  1 1 ST  7  67.00  44.00  60.83  36.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218317 SAHID  RAVA Male No  307  2 2 ST  11  50.50  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


